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	                                                                                                                   PHONE   &   EMAIL LIST________________________________
M.V. EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION                      &                        M.V. MEDICAL RESERVE CORPS

	Jen Randolph Caton (H)  508.696.8236  (C)  508-560-1486

	
	Name
	Phone (Day)
	Phone (Non-biz hours)
	Phone (Cell)
	Phone FAX
	Beeper/Email
	

	MVHospital
	Carol Bardwell
	508.693.0410
	508.693.2602
	508.627.0228
	
	cbardwell@mvhospital.org 
	MVH

	
	Chris Knowles
	508.693.0410 

 X 226
	508.696.7317
	
	
	cknowles@tiac.net 
	MVH

	A quinnah BOH

	Amanda Hutchinson 
	508.645.2307
	508.645.2985
	508.826.3979
	
	aquinnahboardofhealth@comcast.net 
	A - BOH

	A quinnah EM

	Spencer Booker
	508.693.0088
	508.645.2413
	508.560.9117

774.563.9554
	508.645..3790
	sbooker@wampanoagtribe.net
	A - EM

	C hilmark BOH

	Marina Lent
	508.645.2105
	774.836.7871
	
	508.645.2121
	mlent@ci.chilmark.ma.us 
	C - BOH

	C hilmark EM

	Tim Carroll
	508.645.2101
	508.693.1212
	
	508.645.2110
	tcarroll@ci.chilmark.ma.us
	C – EM

	
	Bill Smith
	508.645.9751
	508.645.9751
	508.344.9998
	508.645.9751
	smoutboards@comcast.net 
	C-EM

	D ukes County
	Chuck Cotnoir
Emergency Management
	508.696.3811
	508.693.5426
	508.627.0788
	508.696.3841
	dcemops@yahoo.com 
	D 

	E dgartown BOH
	Matt Poole
	508.627.6120
	
	508.560.1857
	
	eboh@vineyard.net 
	E - BOH

	E dgartown EM
	Peter G. Shemeth
	508.627.8326
	
	1.508.989.3049
	508.627.1229
	shemeth@comcast.net 
	E - EM

	
	Jim Klingensmith
	1.646.831.5021
	
	1.774.563.1283
	
	jwklingensmith@winkinvestigations.com 
	E - EM

	O ak Bluffs BOH
	Shirley Fauteaux
	508.693.3554
X 116
	508.801.0137
	508.801.0137
	508.693.6280
	sfauteux@oakbluffsma.gov 
	O - BOH

	O ak Bluffs EM
	Peter Martell
	508.693.6766  
	508.693.4139
	508.294.7148
	508.693.5389
	pmart10416@aol.com
	O -EM

	T isbury BOH
	Maura Valley
	508.696.4290
	508.696.7569
	508.326.2247
	508.696.7341
	mvalley@ci.tisbury.ma.us
	T - BOH

	T isbury EM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	T – EM

	W est Tisbury BOH
	John Powers
	508.696.0105
	508.693.9092
	508.627.1529
	508.696.0111
	boh@town.westtisbury-ma.gov  
	W – BOH

	W est Tisbury EM
	John Christianson
	
	508.693.0050
	508.662.1238
	
	emd@westtisbury-ma.gov 
	W - EM

	Wa mpanoag Tribal Health Officer
	Ron MacLaren
	508.645.9265 X121
	508.693.7050
	508.364.1060


	508.645.2813
	ron@wampanoagtribe.net 
	WA-THO

	Wa mpanoag EM
	Bret Stearns
	508.645.9265 X170
	508.645.3024
	508.627.1982
	508.645.3233
	bstearns@wampanoagtribe.net
	WA – EM

	Barnstable County
	George Heufeld
	508.375.6616
	
	508.737.8848
	508.362.2603
	gheufeld@capecod.net 
	BC

	
	Amy
	
	
	
	
	
	BC

	Red Cross Hyannis
	Jennifer Carlson

	508.775.1540 X12
	
	1.774.836.7348
	
	
	ARC
HYANNIS

	Red Cross - MV
	Jim Thomas 
Bill Howell
	508.696.4524/

	508.215.4829
508.696.3767
	703.407.1207
508.326.9183
	508.696.4524
	Jimtho2405@peoplepc.com 
	ARC MV

	Salvation Army
	Richard Reinhardsen
	774.563.9436
	508.693.4271
	774.563.9436
	508.693.4292
	Rein1017@earthlink..net 
	SA

	
	Madalena Lopes
	508.693.0348
	508.939.0250
	508.939.0250
	
	mmlazores@comcast.net 
	SA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


